FRIDAY, OCTOBER 10

Start

10:45
12:30
13:15

15:15
17:00

FIA WEC

FIA WEC
Japan Formula 3
FIA WEC

VIP Hot Laps
FIA WEC
Japan Formula 3
FIA WEC

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 11

10:30
11:15
12:30
12:00

13:10
12:50
12:40
13:10
13:45
14:20

15:00
15:30

16:00
16:15
17:00

FIAWEC
Media Hot Laps
FIA WEC
Japan Formula 3

FIA WEC

FIA WEC

VIP Hot Laps
VIP Hot Laps
FIA WEC

FIA WEC

FIA WEC

FIA WEC
Japan Formula 3
FIA WEC
Japan Formula 3
Historic cars run
VIP Hot Laps

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 12

Start

08:30

09:15
09:45
09:30
09:50

17:00

FIAWEC
FIAWEC

Japan Formula 3
Japan Formula 3
VIP Hot Laps
FIA WEC

FIA WEC
Historic cars run
FIA WEC

FIA WEC

FIA WEC

FIA WEC

FIA WEC

FIA WEC

FIA WEC

FIA WEC

DRIVERS' BRIEFING

TEAM MANAGERS' BRIEFING
FREE PRACTICE

FREE PRACTICE 1

PRE EVENT PRESS CONFERENCE
FREE PRACTICE
FREE PRACTICE 2

FREE PRACTICE 3

TYRE MARKING
QUALIFYING

PIT WALK
AUTOGRAPH SESSION

QUALIFYING - LMGTE Pro & LMGTE Am
QUALIFYING - LMP1 & LMP2

QUALIFYING PRESS CONFERENCE

Mixed Interview Zone - FIA WEC Drivers

RACE 1

Top 4 LMP & Top 4 GTE starting drivers meeting
POST RACE PRESS CONFERENCE

FIA MEDICAL INSPECTION LAPS

FIA RACE DIRECTOR TRACK INSPECTION
LAPS

RACE 2

POST RACE PRESS CONFERENCE

AUDI

PIT WALK

AUTOGRAPH SESSION

PITS OPEN

PITS CLOSED

GRID WALK opening

GRID WALK  gate closing

GRID WALK end of the track evacuation
GREEN FLAG

RACE

PRESS CONFRENCE

60'

60'
90"

60"
30’

10"+ 10"+
10'
60"
30"
30'
30'
25'
25'

15*
40' (21 laps)

30'
30'

30" (15 laps)
30’
60"

30°
30

35!

6h + FL




